
Buyer:  Connie Heinrichs  3677 OF Opening Date:  06/07/11

AWARD
SEE 

EXPLANATION

NMC The Cat 
Rental Store

NMC The Cat 
Rental Store

Hamilton 
Equipment Co

Logan 
Contractors 
Supply Inc

United Rentals NCS Equipment 
Rental

NCS Equipment 
Rental

Description Qty UOM Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price

Trailer Mounted Boom Lift 1 EA  $      21,440.00  $      22,216.00  $      23,300.00  $      18,199.00  $      21,158.00  $      22,245.41 $      22,320.00 

JLG Genie Genie Nifty Lift Genie Genie Genie 
T 350 TZ 34 TZ 34/20 TM 34H TZ 34 TZ-34/20 TZ-34/20

2 Equipment Repair Manual 1 EA  N/C  N/C  N/C  $             20.08 $             29.00 
3 Equipment Parts Manual 1 EA  N/C  N/C  N/C  $             14.85 $             22.00 

4
Delivery Charges Beyond A 
100 Mile Radius of Lincoln, 
NE

1 MI  $           200.00  $           200.00  $               2.00  $               1.50  N/C  No Charge $               1.75 

0%
30 DAYS

0%
30 DAYS
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30 DAYS

Net%
30 DAYS

0%
15 DAYS

0%
15 DAYS

30 30 120 45-60 112 90-120 80Delivery Days ARO

Payment Terms

EXPLANATION:  The Nifty Lift bid by Logan 
Contractors does not meet the specifications on 
the height of the lift on spec 2.B.

Li
ne

 # Trailer Mounted Boom Lift

Make

No Bid
Altec Industries 

Inc.

Model

1
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